
St. Scholastica 9-17-1, 5-14-1 NCHA -vs- Marian 18-8-1, 13-7-0 NCHA
2/22/2020 at Fond du Lac, WI

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/22/2020
Start: 4:00 PM
Time: 2:28
Attendance: 413
Location: Fond du Lac, WI
Officials: Referee: Hatinger; Referee: Moberg; Linesman: Courtney;
Linesman: Gregory; Scorer: George DeAugustino

Goals By Period Total
St. Scholastica 0

0 1
1 Marian
0 0
4 4

CSS: Kyle Star (1)
MARIAN: Nolan Ross (2); Davis Ross (1); Parker Colley (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By CSS
MARIA

N

3rd 04:55
MARIA

N Parker Colley Davis Ross, Gianni Vitali 0 1
3rd 06:48 CSS Kyle Star Brent Jones, Mike Nolan 1 1

3rd 10:12
MARIA

N Nolan Ross Brett Radford 1 2

3rd 17:23
MARIA

N Nolan Ross Blaine Caton 1 3

3rd 19:16
MARIA

N Davis Ross Clay Cross 1 4

St. Scholastica Power Plays Marian Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CSS Carson Rose 02:00 TRIPPING 09:26 PP
1st CSS Nate Drobnick 02:00 HOLDING 11:56 PP
1st CSS Jordan Fralich 02:00 HOOKING 14:30 PP

1st
MARIA

N Blaine Caton 02:00 HOOKING 15:51 PP

2nd
MARIA

N Clay Cross 02:00 SLASHING 06:59 PP

2nd
MARIA

N Clay Cross 05:00 INTERFERENCE 09:06 PP
2nd CSS Jordan Fralich 02:00 SLASHING 17:56 PP
3rd CSS Max Mettler 02:00 TRIPPING 02:36 PP
3rd CSS Sam Fuss 02:00 HOOKING 13:01 PP
3rd CSS Alec Severson 02:00 BOARDING 16:08 PP
3rd CSS Dustin Cordeiro 02:00 HOLDING 18:12

3rd
MARIA

N Chris Deprez 02:00 HOLDING 18:12
3rd CSS Nate Pionk 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 18:42 PP



Individual
St. Scholastica 1

Marian 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 5 Alec Severson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

RW 13 Kyle Star 1 0 0 0 - - 0
LW 14 Brent Jones 0 1 0 0 - - 0
C 18 Mike Nolan 0 1 0 0 - - 0
D 24 Max Mettler 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
G 30 Zane Steeves 0 0 0 0 - - 0

2 Tyler Hinterser 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Karl Wright 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Jon Hansen 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Nate Pionk 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
8 Nate Drobnick 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
9 Sam Fuss 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Jaedin Ness 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Boe Bjorge 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Carson Rose 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
22 Jordan Fralich 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
23 Bradley Golant 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Dustin Cordeiro 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
28 Riley Bechard 0 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Zack DeBoom 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 1 2 18 0 0-0 9-18 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 2 Nathan Walker 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 13 Salvatore Scalise 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 19 Nolan Ross 2 0 0 0 - - 0
C 28 Chris Deprez 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
G 31 Hunter Vorva 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 88 Brett Radford 0 1 0 0 - - 0
9 Conner Blanck 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Yuri Chernichko 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Lawson MacDonald 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Zach Lawrence 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Ty Enns 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Anthony Orubor 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Troy Ring 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Clay Cross 0 1 0 0 - 2-7 0
29 Gianni Vitali 0 1 0 0 - - 0
43 Blaine Caton 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
44 Blake Kleiner 0 0 0 0 - - 0
55 Brady Pupp 0 0 0 0 - - 0
58 Davis Ross 1 1 0 0 - - 0
77 Parker Colley 1 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 4 5 53 0 0-0 4-11 0

St. Scholastica Goalkeeping Marian Goalkeeping

St. Scholastica Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Zane Steeves L 59:18 4 0 49
TM TEAM 0:42 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 49

Marian Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Hunter Vorva W 60:00 1 0 17

Totals 1 0 17

St. Scholastica Faceoffs Marian Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


